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Born 
Height 
Weight

1976

178 cm (5’10”)

83 kg

Hair 
Eyes 
Voice

Dark blond

Blue/Grey

Baryton

Nationality 
Language

Danish/American

Native: Danish

Fluent: English

Knowledge: Swedish, 
Norwegian, German

Education 
Special Skills

Autodidact

Drums, Piano, 
Guitar, Editor, 
videographer

Film Year Role Director Company

Resurectio (short)

Stammen (Short)

En skriftlig prøve (Short)

Optøs (Short)

Forsvundet til halloween

De forbandede år 2

Catnip (Short)

Denmark

Heaven Escape (Short)

The Demon (Short)

Hjerternes Fest (Short)

2023

2023

2023

2022

2021

2021

2020

2019

2018

2008

2001

Supporting

Lead

Lead

Supprting

Supporting

Supporting

Lead

Supporting

Lead

Lead

Lead

Cecilie Wessberg

Mie Block Jensen

Emil Eg Guldfeldt

Sara Helene Block

Philip Pedersen

Anders Refn

Tobias Kold

Adrian Shergold

Jacob Hesselberg

Thomas Steen Sørensen

Nikolaj Feifer

Copenhagen Bombay

Space Rocket Nation


BBC film

TV

Grundtvig

Ancient Murders

Akavet

Solstrålen (Pilot) 

Pyrus Alletiders Eventyr

2023

2022

2021-22

2021

2000

Supporting

Lead

Supporting

Supporting

Supporting

Christian Dyrekjær

Andy Hall

Jacob Bitsch, Hannah Elbke

Kristian Boysen

Martin Miehe-Renard

A&G Production

OFF the fence

SPLAY One

Playground

Teater

Happy Happy

The Book of Job

Babble Babble

We Love You Too

I en kælder

Misantropen

Woyzeck

2010

2009

2007

2005

2002

2002

2000

Supporting

Supporting

Supporting

Supporting

Supporting

Supporting

Suporting

Nina Kareis

Nina Kareis

Nina Kareis

Nina Kareis

Hanne Trap Friis

Lars Kaaber

Robert Wilson

Café Teatret

Kbh Musikteater

Café Teatret

Café Teatret

Katapult

Krudttønden

Betty Nansens
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